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6031731.30

6031238.40
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6031071.24
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6031863.98

6031781.87

6031867.35
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6028034.43
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NOTE:
THE AIR FORCE HAS OBTAINED AUTHORIZATION FOR
EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS-OF-WAY, AS NECESSARY, TO
CONSTRUCT THE WORK. ALL CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES MUST BE LOCATED ON AIR
FORCE-PROVIDED LANDS AND THE CONTRACTOR MUST
OBTAIN PRIOR GOVERNMENT APPROVAL FOR ANY
EXCEPTIONS. THE CONTRACTOR WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ANY REAL ESTATE.
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Existing OHP

Proposed OHP
Alignment

Proposed Road
Alignment

DNR LAND AIRFORCE LAND

DS-3Q Access Road

DS-3Q  Conoco
Phillips Kuparuk Oil
Field Drill Site

Oliktok LRRS

O
liktok R

unw
ay

Tundra Travel Areas

Description Quantity Unit

TOTAL DNR LAND TUNDRA TRAVEL:
3,622 LF x 30' Wide = 108,660 SF = 2.49 Acres

TOTAL AIRFORCE LAND TUNDRA TRAVEL:
10,066 LF x 30' Wide = 301,980 SF = 6.93 Acres

LAND USE PERMIT REQUEST
FOR 30' WIDE ICE ROAD
OUTSIDE / ADJACENT TO THE
ACCESS ROAD LIMITS
SHOWN HERE

LAND USE PERMIT REQUEST
FOR 30' WIDE ICE ROAD
OUTSIDE / ADJACENT TO THE
OHP LIMITS SHOWN HERE


